
2024 Maryland State 4-H Archery Contest

 Results

Compound FITA - Junior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType FITA Score FITA Xs FITA SO

1 Kennedy, Robert Kent Junior Compound 327 5

2 Nichols, Lane Carroll Junior Compound 300 1

3 Janschek, Shane St. Mary's Junior Compound 293 1

4 Nelson, Rory Harford Junior Compound 279

5 Frock, Mason Carroll Junior Compound 256 2

6 Jenkins, Liam Somerset Junior Compound 256 1

7 Patterson, Coraline Harford Junior Compound 249 2

8 Smallwood, Joseph Carroll Junior Compound 249

9 Morley, Addison Carroll Junior Compound 243 1

10 Wells, Reagan Carroll Junior Compound 233 2

11 Prieto-Soto, Francisco Caroline Junior Compound 217

12 Frock, Sadie Carroll Junior Compound 214 1

13 Bodin , Josephina Anne Arundel Junior Compound 206

14 Brower, Luke Carroll Junior Compound 200

15 Zylka, Nora Carroll Junior Compound 174 1

16 Gregg, Liam Cecil Junior Compound 134

17 Smith, Douglas Harford Junior Compound 91

Compound FITA - Intermediate
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType FITA Score FITA Xs FITA SO

1 Winterkorn, Arianna Carroll Intermediate Compound 322 12

2 Riley Jr., Daniel Carroll Intermediate Compound 314

3 Lacey, Declan St. Mary's Intermediate Compound 306

4 Van Dommelen, Grayson Carroll Intermediate Compound 304 1

5 Zdobysz, Nathaniel Caroline Intermediate Compound 297 4

6 Green, Lillian Carroll Intermediate Compound 285

7 Badur IV, Wallace Cecil Intermediate Compound 284

8 Bodin, Franchesca Anne Arundel Intermediate Compound 284

9 Montooth, Trenton Kent Intermediate Compound 277 2

10 Smith, Emma St. Mary's Intermediate Compound 271

11 Nelson, Wyatt Harford Intermediate Compound 269 4

12 Blevins, Adryan Dorchester Intermediate Compound 263

13 Wilson, Samuel Harford Intermediate Compound 257

14 Frock, Zeke Carroll Intermediate Compound 255

15 Green, Olivia Carroll Intermediate Compound 243

16 Duffy, Brendan Kent Intermediate Compound 241

17 Mitchell, Issac Carroll Intermediate Compound 206

18 Lacey, Collin St. Mary's Intermediate Compound 195 1

19 Poulson, Mason Kent Intermediate Compound 132

20 Winterkorn, Asher Carroll Intermediate Compound 131 2

21 Badur, Garrett Cecil Intermediate Compound 69

Compound FITA - Senior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType FITA Score FITA Xs FITA SO

1 Clark, Ryan Caroline Senior Compound 672 16

2 Hydorn, Brody Carroll Senior Compound 662 11

3 Kidwell, Gavin Carroll Senior Compound 613 2

4 Cervantes, Cole Somerset Senior Compound 612 5
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5 Zylka, Wyatt Carroll Senior Compound 589 1

6 Smith, Evan Carroll Senior Compound 585 4

7 Seago, Hunter Kent Senior Compound 573 5

8 Mosko, Isabella Carroll Senior Compound 549 3

9 Zdobysz, Macrina Caroline Senior Compound 514 2

10 Crum, Leon Frederick Senior Compound 425

11 Mosko, John Carroll Senior Compound 417 4

12 Kondracki, Clark Cecil Senior Compound 349 1

Compound FITA - Advanced Senior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType FITA Score FITA Xs FITA SO

1 Kidwell, Ashlynn Carroll Advanced Senior Compound 610 5

2 Egan, Rachel Carroll Advanced Senior Compound 575 2
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Recurve FITA - Junior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType FITA Score FITA Xs FITA SO

1 Alger, Jackson Howard Junior Recurve 220

2 Gunther, Jude Howard Junior Recurve 165 2

3 Palmquist, Oliver Howard Junior Recurve 147 2

Recurve FITA - Intermediate
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType FITA Score FITA Xs FITA SO

1 Correia, Hayden Harford Intermediate Recurve 193

2 Rey, Olivia Howard Intermediate Recurve 166

3 Gunther, Boh Howard Intermediate Recurve 154 1

4 Kondracki, Claire Cecil Intermediate Recurve 133

5 Orndorff, Timothy Howard Intermediate Recurve 116

6 Orndorff, Luke Howard Intermediate Recurve 104

Recurve FITA - Senior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType FITA Score FITA Xs FITA SO

1 Stevens, James Howard Senior Recurve 387 1

2 Seren, Khan Harford Senior Recurve 271

3 Kondracki, Kaelyn Cecil Senior Recurve 91 1

Recurve FITA - Advanced Senior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType FITA Score FITA Xs FITA SO
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Compound 3D - Junior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType 3D Score 3D Xs 3D SO

1 Kennedy, Robert Kent Junior Compound 100 5

2 Janschek, Shane St. Mary's Junior Compound 91 3

3 Nichols, Lane Carroll Junior Compound 87

4 Jenkins, Liam Somerset Junior Compound 82

5 Bodin , Josephina Anne Arundel Junior Compound 77 1

6 Patterson, Coraline Harford Junior Compound 74

7 Frock, Mason Carroll Junior Compound 73

8 Nelson, Rory Harford Junior Compound 69

9 Frock, Sadie Carroll Junior Compound 68

10 Zylka, Nora Carroll Junior Compound 67 1

11 Brower, Luke Carroll Junior Compound 66 1

12 Wells, Reagan Carroll Junior Compound 63 2

13 Morley, Addison Carroll Junior Compound 62 1

14 Smallwood, Joseph Carroll Junior Compound 53

15 Prieto-Soto, Francisco Caroline Junior Compound 53

16 Smith, Douglas Harford Junior Compound 46

17 Gregg, Liam Cecil Junior Compound 33

Compound 3D - Intermediate
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType 3D Score 3D Xs 3D SO

1 Lacey, Declan St. Mary's Intermediate Compound 81

2 Zdobysz, Nathaniel Caroline Intermediate Compound 80 2

3 Van Dommelen, Grayson Carroll Intermediate Compound 78 1

4 Frock, Zeke Carroll Intermediate Compound 76 1

5 Riley Jr., Daniel Carroll Intermediate Compound 75

6 Winterkorn, Arianna Carroll Intermediate Compound 64

7 Blevins, Adryan Dorchester Intermediate Compound 63

8 Duffy, Brendan Kent Intermediate Compound 58

9 Badur IV, Wallace Cecil Intermediate Compound 57

10 Smith, Emma St. Mary's Intermediate Compound 57

11 Wilson, Samuel Harford Intermediate Compound 54

12 Montooth, Trenton Kent Intermediate Compound 51

13 Nelson, Wyatt Harford Intermediate Compound 49

14 Green, Lillian Carroll Intermediate Compound 48

15 Green, Olivia Carroll Intermediate Compound 48

16 Mitchell, Issac Carroll Intermediate Compound 45

17 Lacey, Collin St. Mary's Intermediate Compound 41

18 Winterkorn, Asher Carroll Intermediate Compound 41

19 Poulson, Mason Kent Intermediate Compound 38

20 Badur, Garrett Cecil Intermediate Compound 31

21 Bodin, Franchesca Anne Arundel Intermediate Compound 30

Compound 3D - Senior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType 3D Score 3D Xs 3D SO

1 Hydorn, Brody Carroll Senior Compound 94 2

2 Clark, Ryan Caroline Senior Compound 91 5

3 Seago, Hunter Kent Senior Compound 82

4 Mosko, Isabella Carroll Senior Compound 80
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5 Zylka, Wyatt Carroll Senior Compound 78

6 Kidwell, Gavin Carroll Senior Compound 76 2

7 Zdobysz, Macrina Caroline Senior Compound 76 1

8 Cervantes, Cole Somerset Senior Compound 70

9 Smith, Evan Carroll Senior Compound 67

10 Kondracki, Clark Cecil Senior Compound 46

11 Crum, Leon Frederick Senior Compound 45 1

12 Mosko, John Carroll Senior Compound 13

Compound 3D - Advanced Senior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType 3D Score 3D Xs 3D SO

1 Kidwell, Ashlynn Carroll Advanced Senior Compound 87

2 Egan, Rachel Carroll Advanced Senior Compound 77
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Recurve 3D - Junior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType 3D Score 3D Xs 3D SO

1 Alger, Jackson Howard Junior Recurve 66

2 Gunther, Jude Howard Junior Recurve 64

3 Palmquist, Oliver Howard Junior Recurve 44

Recurve 3D - Intermediate
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType 3D Score 3D Xs 3D SO

1 Gunther, Boh Howard Intermediate Recurve 38

2 Correia, Hayden Harford Intermediate Recurve 35

3 Rey, Olivia Howard Intermediate Recurve 33

4 Orndorff, Timothy Howard Intermediate Recurve 33

5 Orndorff, Luke Howard Intermediate Recurve 15

6 Kondracki, Claire Cecil Intermediate Recurve 10

Recurve 3D - Senior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType 3D Score 3D Xs 3D SO

1 Stevens, James Howard Senior Recurve 59 1

2 Seren, Khan Harford Senior Recurve 46

3 Kondracki, Kaelyn Cecil Senior Recurve 10

Recurve 3D - Advanced Senior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType 3D Score 3D Xs 3D SO
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Compound Overall - Junior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType Overall Score Overall Xs Overall SO

1 Kennedy, Robert Kent Junior Compound 427 10 0

2 Nichols, Lane Carroll Junior Compound 387 1 0

3 Janschek, Shane St. Mary's Junior Compound 384 4 0

4 Nelson, Rory Harford Junior Compound 348 0 0

5 Jenkins, Liam Somerset Junior Compound 338 1 0

6 Frock, Mason Carroll Junior Compound 329 2 0

7 Patterson, Coraline Harford Junior Compound 323 2 0

8 Morley, Addison Carroll Junior Compound 305 2 0

9 Smallwood, Joseph Carroll Junior Compound 302 0 0

10 Wells, Reagan Carroll Junior Compound 296 4 0

11 Bodin , Josephina Anne Arundel Junior Compound 283 1 0

12 Frock, Sadie Carroll Junior Compound 282 1 0

13 Prieto-Soto, Francisco Caroline Junior Compound 270 0 0

14 Brower, Luke Carroll Junior Compound 266 1 0

15 Zylka, Nora Carroll Junior Compound 241 2 0

16 Gregg, Liam Cecil Junior Compound 167 0 0

17 Smith, Douglas Harford Junior Compound 137 0 0

Compound Overall - Intermediate
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType Overall Score Overall Xs Overall SO

1 Riley Jr., Daniel Carroll Intermediate Compound 389 0 0

2 Lacey, Declan St. Mary's Intermediate Compound 387 0 0

3 Winterkorn, Arianna Carroll Intermediate Compound 386 12 0

4 Van Dommelen, Grayson Carroll Intermediate Compound 382 2 0

5 Zdobysz, Nathaniel Caroline Intermediate Compound 377 6 0

6 Badur IV, Wallace Cecil Intermediate Compound 341 0 0

7 Green, Lillian Carroll Intermediate Compound 333 0 0

8 Frock, Zeke Carroll Intermediate Compound 331 1 0

9 Montooth, Trenton Kent Intermediate Compound 328 2 0

10 Smith, Emma St. Mary's Intermediate Compound 328 0 0

11 Blevins, Adryan Dorchester Intermediate Compound 326 0 0

12 Nelson, Wyatt Harford Intermediate Compound 318 4 0

13 Bodin, Franchesca Anne Arundel Intermediate Compound 314 0 0

14 Wilson, Samuel Harford Intermediate Compound 311 0 0

15 Duffy, Brendan Kent Intermediate Compound 299 0 0

16 Green, Olivia Carroll Intermediate Compound 291 0 0

17 Mitchell, Issac Carroll Intermediate Compound 251 0 0

18 Lacey, Collin St. Mary's Intermediate Compound 236 1 0

19 Winterkorn, Asher Carroll Intermediate Compound 172 2 0

20 Poulson, Mason Kent Intermediate Compound 170 0 0

21 Badur, Garrett Cecil Intermediate Compound 100 0 0

Compound Overall - Senior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType Overall Score Overall Xs Overall SO

1 Clark, Ryan Caroline Senior Compound 763 21 0

2 Hydorn, Brody Carroll Senior Compound 756 13 0

3 Kidwell, Gavin Carroll Senior Compound 689 4 0

4 Cervantes, Cole Somerset Senior Compound 682 5 0
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5 Zylka, Wyatt Carroll Senior Compound 667 1 0

6 Seago, Hunter Kent Senior Compound 655 5 0

7 Smith, Evan Carroll Senior Compound 652 4 0

8 Mosko, Isabella Carroll Senior Compound 629 3 0

9 Zdobysz, Macrina Caroline Senior Compound 590 3 0

10 Crum, Leon Frederick Senior Compound 470 1 0

11 Mosko, John Carroll Senior Compound 430 4 0

12 Kondracki, Clark Cecil Senior Compound 395 1 0

Compound Overall - Advanced Senior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType Overall Score Overall Xs Overall SO

1 Kidwell, Ashlynn Carroll Advanced Senior Compound 697 5 0

2 Egan, Rachel Carroll Advanced Senior Compound 652 2 0
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Recurve Overall - Junior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType Overall Score Overall Xs Overall SO

1 Alger, Jackson Howard Junior Recurve 286 0 0

2 Gunther, Jude Howard Junior Recurve 229 2 0

3 Palmquist, Oliver Howard Junior Recurve 191 2 0

Recurve Overall - Intermediate
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType Overall Score Overall Xs Overall SO

1 Correia, Hayden Harford Intermediate Recurve 228 0 0

2 Rey, Olivia Howard Intermediate Recurve 199 0 0

3 Gunther, Boh Howard Intermediate Recurve 192 1 0

4 Orndorff, Timothy Howard Intermediate Recurve 149 0 0

5 Kondracki, Claire Cecil Intermediate Recurve 143 0 0

6 Orndorff, Luke Howard Intermediate Recurve 119 0 0

Recurve Overall - Senior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType Overall Score Overall Xs Overall SO

1 Stevens, James Howard Senior Recurve 446 2 0

2 Seren, Khan Harford Senior Recurve 317 0 0

3 Kondracki, Kaelyn Cecil Senior Recurve 101 1 0

Recurve Overall - Advanced Senior
Ranking Last name, First County 4-H Division BowType Overall Score Overall Xs Overall SO
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